https://avadhsugar.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Avadh-Sugar-Dividen-Distribution-Policy.pdf
https://avadhsugar.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Avadh-Sugar-Dividen-Distribution-Policy.pdf

6.	 SHARE CAPITAL
During the year under review, the Authorized Share 
Capital of the Company stood at H170,05,00,000/-
(Rupees One hundred seventy crore and five lakhs) 
divided into 5,60,50,000 (Five crore sixty lacs fifty 
thousand) Equity Shares of H10/- (Rupees ten) 
each; 8,00,00,000 (Eight crore) Preference Shares 
of H10/- and 34,00,000 (Thirty-four lacs) Preference 
Shares of H100/- each and there is no change in the 
authorised capital.

The Issued and Subscribed Share Capital of your 
Company, as on 31st March, 2025, stood at 
H20,01,84,200/- divided into 2,00,18,420 Equity 
Shares of H10/- each.